
Resultat
Inomhusfält Umeå 2023-12-03

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 1 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 56237 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 48 / 43 33 S
2 C 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 6/5 4/4 45 / 38 23 B
3 C 1 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK 56235 6/4 5/5 5/5 5/5 6/6 6/3 4/4 6/6 43 / 38 29

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 2 Ella Hjelm Umeå PK 50801 6/4 6/6 5/5 5/5 6/6 6/3 5/5 5/5 44 / 39 38
2 C 2 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 5/3 5/5 4/3 43 / 35 23
3 C 2 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 31376 5/3 4/4 6/6 6/5 5/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 43 / 34 28
4 C 2 K-G Johansson Övik PK 21560 4/2 5/5 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/5 43 / 32 25
5 C 2 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 31377 5/3 5/5 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 43 / 30 16
6 C 2 Olov Danielsson Skellefteå PK 22237 6/2 5/5 6/3 4/3 6/2 3/2 6/3 6/3 42 / 23 22
7 C 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 6/4 6/6 4/4 6/6 5/5 5/3 3/3 5/5 40 / 36 29
8 C 2 Per Norgren Sikeå PK 2004 5/3 6/6 3/3 6/6 5/5 3/3 6/6 5/5 39 / 37 28
9 C 2 Christian Eriksson Umeå PK 20322 6/3 5/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 38 / 27 30

10 C 2 Kent Asplund Rundviks PK 43267 6/2 3/3 5/4 6/3 5/2 2/1 6/3 5/3 38 / 21 19
11 C 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 2/2 2/2 6/6 6/6 6/6 1/1 6/6 4/4 33 / 33 11

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 48 / 43 41 S
2 C 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 48 / 43 37 S
3 C 3 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 48 / 43 32 S
4 C 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 47 / 42 27 B
5 C 3 Jean Rizk Övik PK 49216 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 5/3 5/5 6/6 46 / 42 36 B
6 C 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/6 5/5 46 / 42 34 B
7 C 3 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 1986 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/5 6/6 46 / 41 40 B
8 C 3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 4/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 46 / 41 35 B
9 C 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/5 6/6 46 / 41 35 B

10 C 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/5 5/5 6/3 6/6 5/5 45 / 40 36 B
11 C 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/5 6/6 45 / 40 30 B
12 C 3 Emelie Fält Umeå PK 38600 5/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/6 5/5 44 / 41 40
13 C 3 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 5/5 4/2 6/6 6/6 44 / 40 32
14 C 3 Patrik Hörnell Övik PK 12794 6/4 5/5 5/5 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/6 5/5 44 / 37 38
15 C 3 Erika Bergman Övik PK 47104 6/4 5/5 5/5 5/5 6/6 4/2 6/5 6/6 43 / 38 28
16 C 3 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 6432 5/4 6/6 4/4 6/6 5/5 4/2 6/6 6/6 42 / 39 37
17 C 3 Håkan Lindgren Övik PK 28223 6/4 0/0 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 42 / 33 17
18 C 3 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 5/4 5/5 5/5 5/5 6/6 4/3 5/5 6/3 41 / 36 21

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Y Arne Selander Övik PK 4954 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 4/4 3/3 6/6 6/6 42 / 35 31
2 Vet Y Torbjörn Johansson Övik PK 15467 6/4 5/5 5/5 4/4 6/6 6/2 5/4 4/3 41 / 33 18

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Ä Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/6 5/2 3/3 5/5 42 / 37 28

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Jun Hugo Brännström Övik PK 55501 4/3 4/4 5/5 0/0 2/2 1/1 3/3 4/4 23 / 22 9

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 5/5 47 / 42 26 B
2 B 3 Jean Rizk Övik PK 49216 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 5/4 47 / 41 33 B
3 B 3 Torbjörn Johansson Övik PK 15467 5/4 6/6 4/4 6/6 3/3 5/3 4/4 6/3 39 / 33 34
4 B 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 2/2 4/4 4/3 6/3 4/4 6/2 4/4 5/3 35 / 25 32

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 1 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 56237 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/6 6/6 46 / 42 32 B
2 A 1 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK 56235 5/4 5/5 4/4 5/5 5/5 4/3 5/5 5/5 38 / 36 22
3 A 1 Hugo Brännström Övik PK 55501 0/0 3/3 0/0 3/3 4/3 2/2 0/0 1/1 13 / 12 17

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 2 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/5 4/4 45 / 35 38 B
2 A 2 Olov Danielsson Skellefteå PK 22237 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/3 45 / 24 37 B
3 A 2 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 31376 5/4 3/3 4/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/6 40 / 31 19
4 A 2 Christian Eriksson Umeå PK 20322 6/3 5/5 1/1 6/3 6/4 6/2 4/2 6/3 40 / 23 29
5 A 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 5/4 4/4 5/5 5/5 5/5 5/3 2/2 6/6 37 / 34 20
6 A 2 Oscar Andersson Umeå PK 32313 5/3 5/5 4/4 4/4 5/5 6/3 3/3 5/3 37 / 30 20
7 A 2 Jens Lundgren Umeå FU 6482 2/2 1/1 3/3 2/2 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 10 / 10 3



Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 3 Arne Selander Övik PK 4954 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/6 48 / 41 35 S
2 A 3 Jean Rizk Övik PK 49216 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 5/5 47 / 42 32 S
3 A 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 47 / 42 30 S
4 A 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/6 6/6 47 / 41 36 S
5 A 3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 4/3 6/6 6/6 46 / 43 37 B
6 A 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/5 6/6 46 / 41 30 B
7 A 3 Håkan Lindgren Övik PK 28223 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 5/5 6/6 46 / 41 24 B
8 A 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/4 6/6 4/4 6/6 5/5 5/2 6/6 6/6 44 / 39 32
9 A 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 5/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 5/5 3/1 5/5 6/6 42 / 39 35

10 A 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 4/2 6/6 3/3 5/5 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 42 / 37 33
11 A 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 6/3 6/6 5/5 5/5 5/5 6/3 3/3 6/6 42 / 36 28
12 A 3 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 6/4 4/4 6/6 5/5 5/5 4/3 5/5 6/6 41 / 38 21
13 A 3 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 4/3 6/6 5/5 4/4 6/6 5/3 5/5 5/5 40 / 37 13
14 A 3 Patrik Hörnell Övik PK 12794 4/2 4/4 5/4 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/5 6/6 40 / 32 24
15 A 3 Torbjörn Johansson Övik PK 15467 5/4 3/3 5/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 3/2 6/4 39 / 29 27
16 A 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 5/3 3/3 3/3 6/6 6/6 3/2 6/6 4/4 36 / 33 20
17 A 3 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 6/4 6/6 0/0 5/5 4/4 4/2 2/2 4/3 31 / 26 28

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 2 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/4 6/4 44 / 36 31
2 R 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 5/4 2/2 3/3 6/6 6/6 3/2 5/5 6/6 36 / 34 15
3 R 2 Per Norgren Sikeå PK 2004 6/3 2/2 4/4 4/3 5/5 6/2 3/2 6/3 36 / 24 10
4 R 2 Mattias Jonsson Umeå PK 4/3 4/4 5/5 6/6 3/3 3/2 5/5 5/4 35 / 32 18
5 R 2 K-G Johansson Övik PK 21560 4/2 2/2 4/4 4/4 5/5 4/3 4/4 5/5 32 / 29 11

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 48 / 43 38 S
2 R 3 Arne Selander Övik PK 4954 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 48 / 43 34 S
3 R 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 48 / 43 29 S
4 R 3 Håkan Lindgren Övik PK 28223 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/6 48 / 40 31 S
5 R 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/6 6/6 47 / 43 29
6 R 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 47 / 42 37
7 R 3 Patrik Hörnell Övik PK 12794 6/3 6/6 5/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 46 / 37 43
8 R 3 Jean Rizk Övik PK 49216 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 4/4 6/6 45 / 40 34
9 R 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5/4 3/3 4/4 5/3 3/3 5/2 6/5 6/6 37 / 30 21

Gräns för standardmedaljer

Vapengr

Antal 

skyttar Silver Brons

A 27 47 45

B 4 - 47

C 36 48 45

R 14 48 48


